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Debra Dean

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Debra Dean
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NBR EXECUTIVE SEARCH LIMITED

NETSTREAM (NORTH EAST) LIMITED

BOWSDEN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

FORCE TWO LIMITED
GILCHRIST'S CONFECTIONERY
LIMITED

OCEAN FLOW ENERGY LTD
LORD OF THE WALLS LIMITED
COM-VERT LIMITED

MATRIX JAMES LIMITED

FAST-CHEM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04283386

04283425

04283409

04283431

04283394

04283382

04283413

04283417

04283441

04283402

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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990002243

990002243

British

App. Date

App. Date
07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

07/09/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/09/2001

01/02/2002

07/09/2001

13/03/2002

04/01/2002

17/06/2002

07/01/2002

07/01/2004

01/01/2002

07/09/2001

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



